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WISCONGIN STusLl COMPANY * INCORPORATHD
COAL MINES

STATuMuNT OF MATARIAL INSIDE AND OQUTSIDE OF SUPPLY HOUGw~MONTH

RACK-at Machine Shop

Bar otesel
Pips

HOUSE-Wooden otructure N. of Shop

Cemes nt

Tin Pipe

Hock Dust

Spikes, Bolts & Misc. Track Material
Cold Rolled btuel

Boiler #lues, (Loco.)

Pins & Links, (Mim® Cars)

POWDLR MAGAZINA-Concrete Struoture H.of i1 Mine Qpening

CARPuNTsR SHOP & BARN-Wooden Structure N.of Supply House

(X) Lumber
Misce llameous

PAINT SHOP-Metal Structure N. of Supply House
oUPPLY YARD-In opsn

Rail

Misc. Track Matorial

oand and Gravel
Brick

Concrete Pipp, Sewer Pipe and Fittings

Cast Iron Pipe and #ittings
Steel Ties armd Collars
(X) Lumber
(X) Timbsrx
TOTAL MAT=moIAL OUPSIDS OF SULPLY HOUSE
TOTals MATuRIAL INSILDS OF LUPPLY HOUSHE PROPLR
TOTAL STORuw INVLNTORY
COMMILGARY
FiusD HOUGE
M4 RKsT
CARBID&E AT OLD BLACKSMITH SHOP
TOTaL COMMISSARY INV_NTORY

(X) Combustible

476,17
820,537

22e 40
15,83
el

00 o 40

070
14,32
160.80

R B e s S

883,006
189,77
106,51
175,64

o 74
76330
1588,02
115162

4171,17

Daiil0 01
1081 ,51

126715
1629,60

911,59
8005,.2

16008,83

41.805.03
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